Fire Alarm Systems | FMC‑300RW Single Action Call Points
FMC‑300RW Single Action Call Points
u Alarm triggering by pressing the black marking or
breaking the glass pane
u Protection against injury through foil-labeled glass
pane
u LED display for triggered alarm or inspection evalua-

ture
-25 °C to  +70 °C
Ordering Information
FMC‑300RW‑GSGBU Manual Call Point with Glass
Pane, Blue
for indoor use, surface-mounted, direct triggering
(type A), conventional technology
Order number FMC-300RW-GSGBU
FMC‑300RW‑GSRBU Manual Call Point Resettable, Blue
for indoor use, surface-mounted, direct triggering
(type A), conventional technology
Order number FMC-300RW-GSRBU
FMC‑300RW‑GSGRD Manual Call Point with Glass
Pane, Red
for indoor use, surface-mounted, direct alarm trigger-
ing (type A), conventional technology
Order number FMC-300RW-GSGRD
FMC‑300RW‑GSRRD Manual Call Point Resettable, Red
for indoor use, surface-mounted, direct alarm trigger-
ing (type A), conventional technology
Order number FMC-300RW-GSRRD
FMC‑300RW‑GSGYE Manual Call Point with Glass
Pane, Yellow
for indoor use in interior areas, surface-mounted, di-
rect triggering (type A), conventional technology
Order number FMC-300RW-GSGYE
FMC‑300RW‑GSRYE Manual Call Point Resettable, Yel-
low
for indoor use in interior areas, surface-mounted, di-
rect triggering (type A), conventional technology
Order number FMC-300RW-GSRYE
Accessories
FMC-BEZEL-RD Bezel for MCP RW, red
Frame for the flush-mounted variant of the RW call
points.
1 unit = 4 bezels
Order number FMC-BEZEL-RD
2 | FMC‑300RW Single Action Call Points
FMC-BEZEL-WH Bezel for MCP RW, white
Frame for the flush-mounted variant of the RW call
points.
1 unit = 4 bezels
Order number FMC-BEZEL-WH
FMC-SEAL-RW
Seal for clear hinged flap
1 unit = 100 seals
Order number FMC-SEAL-RW
FMC‑SPACER‑RWRD Spacer, Red
For the flush-mounted variant of the RW call points. Its
use increases the storage room for the cables.
1 unit = 5 spacers
Order number FMC-SPACER-RWRD
FMC‑SPGL‑RW Spare Glasses
Spare glasses for all RW call points.
1 unit = 5 spare glasses
Order number FMC-SPGL-RW
FMC‑SIGN‑RW Out of Order Sign
Used instead of the glass pane when a call point is not
ready for use.
1 unit = 5 signs
Order number FMC-SIGN-RW
FMC‑KEY‑RW Test Key
The key can open, check, and reset manual call points.
1 unit = 1 key
Order number FMC-KEY-RW
FMC‑FLAP‑RW Clear Hinged Flap
To protect against accidental triggering; with seal.
1 unit = 5 flaps
Order number FMC-FLAP-RW
3 | FMC‑300RW Single Action Call Points
FMC-300RW Single Action Call Points
 FMC‑300RW‑GSGBU Manual Call
Point with Glass Pane, Blue